CHOMICZ SUPERANNUATION FUND

GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020
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Printed: Monday 19 October, 2020 @ 15:44:01

Date

Ref Type Units Debits
$

Credits
$

Balance
$

235

235/025

26/02/2020
Narration:

235/026

26/02/2020
Narration:

23

(o3}

236/025

26/02/2020
Narration:

236/026

26/02/2020
Narration:

239

239/007

18/10/2019
Narration:

18/10/2019
Narration:

21/04/2020
Narration:

21/04/2020
Narration:

239/008

14/10/2019
Narration:

14/10/2019
Narration:

239/009

11/10/2019
Narration:

11/10/2019
Narration:

247
30/06/2020
Narration:
30/06/2020
Narration:
30/06/2020
Narration:
30/06/2020
Narration:

Capital Gains/(Losses) - Taxable

Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
776007  Journal - Cash
Disposal of 25.0000 unit(s) in Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
776008 Journal - Cash
Disposal of 23.0000 unit(s) in Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

Capital Gains/(Losses) - Non Taxable

Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
776007  Journal - Cash
Disposal of 25.0000 unit(s) in Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
776008 Journal - Cash
Disposal of 23.0000 unit(s) in Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

Dividends Received

Wam Research Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement
Commbank transactions 2020
300620 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020
7 Bank Statement
Commbank transactions 2020
300620 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

7 Bank Statement
Commbank transactions 2020

300620 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

7 Bank Statement
Commbank transactions 2020

300620 Closing Journal - Cash
TFN credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

Increase in Market Value of Investments

300620 Closing Journal - Non 32.50
Wam Research Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/006)

300620 Closing Journal - Non
Classic Motel 2429 Gold Coast Hwy (772/001)

300620 Closing Journal - Non 38.42
Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/007)

300620 Closing Journal - Non
Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/008)

315.56

1,660.18

157.78

830.09

315.25

135.11

318.50

136.50

43.75

18.75

18.91

14.54

235.84

33.35

(315.56)

(1,660.18)

(157.78)

(830.09)

(315.25)
(450.36)
(768.86)

(905.36)

(43.75)

(62.50)

(18.91)

(33.45)

32.50
(203.34)
(164.92)

(198.27)
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250 Interest Received

250/001 Westpac Business Flexi ***3949

31/07/2019 310719 Bank Statement 0.17 (0.17)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

30/08/2019 300819 Bank Statement 0.15 (0.32)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

30/09/2019 300919 Bank Statement 0.19 (0.51)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

31/10/2019 311019 Bank Statement 0.24 (0.75)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

29/11/2019 291119 Bank Statement 0.20 (0.95)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

31/12/2019 311219 Bank Statement 0.12 (2.07)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

31/01/2020 310120 Bank Statement 0.13 (1.20)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

28/02/2020 280220 Bank Statement 0.11 (1.31)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

31/03/2020 310320 Bank Statement 0.13 (1.44)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

30/04/2020 300420 Bank Statement 0.16 (1.60)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

29/05/2020 290520 Bank Statement 0.18 (1.78)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

30/06/2020 300620 Bank Statement 0.12 (2.90)
Narration: INTEREST PAID

250/002 Westpac Term Deposit ** 4051

30/06/2020 5 Journal - Non Cash 9,739.82 (9,739.82)
Narration: Interest on TD 2020

250/015 Commbank CDIA **2902

01/07/2019 7 Bank Statement 31.17 (31.17)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/08/2019 7 Bank Statement 26.98 (58.15)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/09/2019 7 Bank Statement 21.84 (79.99)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/10/2019 7 Bank Statement 21.15 (101.14)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/11/2019 7 Bank Statement 17.85 (118.99)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/12/2019 7 Bank Statement 15.50 (134.49)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/01/2020 7 Bank Statement 16.02 (150.51)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/02/2020 7 Bank Statement 16.03 (166.54)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/03/2020 7 Bank Statement 15.94 (182.48)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/04/2020 7 Bank Statement 16.63 (199.11)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/05/2020 7 Bank Statement 5.21 (204.32)
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Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

01/06/2020 7 Bank Statement 5.41 (209.73)
Narration: Commbank transactions 2020

280 Rent Received

280/001 Classic Motel 2429 Gold Coast Hwy

19/07/2019 190719 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (8,896.06)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Monthly rent

19/07/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (8,087.33)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

20/08/2019 200819 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (16,983.39)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Monthly rent

20/08/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (16,174.66)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

20/09/2019 200919 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (25,070.72)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Monthly rent

20/09/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (24,261.99)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

18/10/2019 181019 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (33,158.05)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Monthly rent

18/10/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (32,349.32)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/11/2019 151119 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (41,245.38)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent November 2019

15/11/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (40,436.65)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

16/12/2019 161219 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (49,332.71)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent

16/12/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (48,523.98)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

16/01/2020 160120 Bank Statement 8,896.06 (57,420.04)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent

16/01/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 808.73 (56,611.31)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

28/02/2020 1 Journal - Non Cash 10,000.00 (66,611.31)
Narration: Bond forfeited to pay Feb Rent

28/02/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 909.09 (65,702.22)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

16/03/2020 160320 Bank Statement 9,030.00 (74,732.22)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent Classic

16/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 820.91 (73,911.31)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/04/2020 150420 Bank Statement 9,030.00 (82,941.31)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent Classic motel

15/04/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 820.91 (82,120.40)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

14/05/2020 140520 Bank Statement 9,030.00 (91,150.40)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent Classic

14/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 820.91 (90,329.49)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/06/2020 150620 Bank Statement 9,030.00 (99,359.49)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Rent Classic

15/06/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 820.91 (98,538.58)

Narration:

GST adjustment at 30/06/2020
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280/002 Qutgoings

29/07/2019 290719 Bank Statement 1,294.75 (1,294.75)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Water ClassicM

29/07/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 117.70 (1,177.05)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

08/10/2019 081019 Bank Statement 1,172.09 (2,349.14)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Water invoice

08/10/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 106.55 (2,242.59)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

17/01/2020 170120 Bank Statement 1,806.33 (4,048.92)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Water bill

17/01/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 164.21 (3,884.71)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

20/02/2020 200220 Bank Statement 440.52 (4,325.23)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=Refuse

20/02/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 40.05 (4,285.18)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

11/03/2020 110320 Bank Statement 863.28 (5,148.46)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=lease legal cost

11/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 78.48 (5,069.98)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

11/03/2020 110320 Journal - Non Cash 27.67 (5,097.65)
Narration: Legal costs reimbursement

02/04/2020 020420 Bank Statement 657.77 (5,755.42)
Narration: Remitter=CBA Ref=refuse Classic

02/04/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 59.80 (5,695.62)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

301 Accountancy Fees

29/07/2019 290719 Bank Statement 253.00 253.00
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1165770 PYMT Clear Acco BAS-Prep-Superfund

29/07/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 17.25 235.75
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

25/10/2019 251019 Bank Statement 253.00 488.75
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1930131 Clear Accounting Solutions CAS-INV-5712-BA

25/10/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 17.25 471.50
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

09/12/2019 091219 Bank Statement 3,476.00 3,947.50
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1130765 Clear Accounting Solutions CAS-INV-5943 Ac

09/12/2019 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 237.00 3,710.50
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/01/2020 150120 Bank Statement 253.00 3,963.50
Narration: CAS Payment

15/01/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 17.25 3,946.25
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

07/05/2020 070520 Bank Statement 275.00 4,221.25
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1835830 Clear Accounting Solutions CAS-INV-6600-Ch

07/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 18.75 4,202.50
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 6 Journal - Non Cash 495.00 3,707.50
Narration: Acc reclassification

304 ATO Supervisory Levy

30/06/2020 3 Journal - Non Cash 259.00 259.00
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Narration:

307
30/06/2020
Narration:

315
01/07/2019
Narration:
01/08/2019
Narration:
02/09/2019
Narration:
01/10/2019
Narration:
01/11/2019
Narration:
02/12/2019
Narration:

2019 ATO Super Levy

Auditor's Remuneration
6 Journal - Non Cash
Acc reclassification

Bank Charges
010719 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
010819 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
020919 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
011019 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
011119 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
021219 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE

02/12/2019
Narration:
02/01/2020

021219 Journal - Non Cash
WIBS0312201900000000000376173254
020120 Bank Statement

17.81 29.81

3.00 32.81

Narration:
03/02/2020
Narration:
02/03/2020
Narration:
01/04/2020
Narration:
01/05/2020
Narration:
01/06/2020
Narration:

TRANSACTION FEE
030220 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
020320 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
010420 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
010520 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE
010620 Bank Statement
TRANSACTION FEE

33

Depreciation

334/004

30/06/2020
Narration:

Mattresses

8 Journal - Non Cash 63.36 63.36

2020 Depreciation journal

334/006

30/06/2020
Narration:

Classic Motel Sign
8 Journal - Non Cash
2020 Depreciation journal

83.32 83.32

Toilet
8

334/007

30/06/2020
Narration:

Journal - Non Cash 15.33 15.33

2020 Depreciation journal

334/008
30/06/2020
Narration:

Airconditiner - Classic motel

8 Journal - Non Cash 22.60 22.60

2020 Depreciation journal

334/009 Hot Water Solar Panels
30/06/2020 8
Narration:

Journal - Non Cash 505.53 505.53

2020 Depreciation journal
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334/010 Hisense HD Smart TV
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 7.41 7.41
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/011 Astral CTX 280 Pump
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 69.52 69.52
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/012 Window and Door Installations
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 47.98 47.98
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/013 Kelvinator Air Conditioner 17/01/17
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 265.85 265.85
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/014 Omega Oven & Cooktop 02/02/17
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 162.12 162.12
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/015 Fencing
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 30.76 30.76
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/016 Furniture & Fittings
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 235.84 235.84
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/017 Kelvinator Cooler

30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 63.89 63.89
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/018 Sliding Door and Screen
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 58.36 58.36
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/019 Front Fence and Pavers

30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 9.92 9.92
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/020 Gutters

30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 643.52 643.52
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/021 Washing Machine
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 81.65 81.65
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/022 2 Akai TVs

30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 29.26 29.26
Narration: 2020 Depreciation journal

334/023 6 Ceiling Fans
30/06/2020 8 Journal - Non Cash 55.55 55.55
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Narration:

334/024

30/06/2020
Narration:

334/025

30/06/2020
Narration:

334/026

30/06/2020
Narration:

387
02/12/2019
Narration:
02/12/2019
Narration:
02/12/2019
Narration:
04/03/2020
Narration:
04/03/2020
Narration:

13

413/008

30/06/2020
Narration:

413/010

30/06/2020
Narration:

413/011

30/06/2020
Narration:

16

416/008

30/06/2020
Narration:

416/010
30/06/2020

Narration:

416/011
30/06/2020

Narration:

20

2020 Depreciation journal

Kelvinator Air Conditioner
8 Journal - Non Cash 24.70
2020 Depreciation journal

3 Air Conditioners
8 Journal - Non Cash 72.41
2020 Depreciation journal

Dryer
8 Journal - Non Cash 33.07
2020 Depreciation journal

Legal Fees

021219 Bank Statement
WIBS0312201900000000000376173254

021219 Journal - Non Cash 55.24
WIBS0312201900000000000376173254

300620 Closing Journal - Cash
GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

040320 Bank Statement 866.66

1,726.67

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1137819 Holt Lawyers Pty Ltd Classic Motel-Breach

300620 Closing Journal - Cash
GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

Pensions Paid - Unrestricted Non Preserved - Tax Free

Chomicz, Urszula

508 Journal - Cash
Pension Payment - Tax Free

31,947.86

Chomicz, Urszula

510 Journal - Cash
Pension Payment - Tax Free

7,948.43

Chomicz, Urszula

511 Journal - Cash
Pension Payment - Tax Free

3,541.71

Pensions Paid - Unrestricted Non Preserved - Taxable

Chomicz, Urszula

508 Journal - Cash
Pension Payment - Taxable

5,205.14

Chomicz, Urszula

510 Journal - Cash
Pension Payment - Taxable

1,661.57

Chomicz, Urszula

511 Journal - Cash 948.29
Pension Payment - Taxable

Rental Property Expenses

156.97

78.79

24.70

72.41

33.07

1,726.67

1,781.91

1,624.94

2,491.60

2,412.81

31,947.86

7,948.43

3,541.71

5,205.14

1,661.57

948.29




CHOMICZ SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

FROM ACCOUNT 200/000 TO 999/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Monday 19 October, 2020 @ 15:44:01

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

420/001 Rates & Water

29/07/2019 290719 Bank Statement 1,177.05 1,177.05
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 7757995 BPAY GCCC - WAT GCCC-Water-Classic

14/08/2019 140819 Bank Statement 8,000.34 9,177.39
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 8283373 BPAY COGC - RAT GCCCRates-ClassicM

14/10/2019 141019 Bank Statement 1,065.54 10,242.93
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 5996625 BPAY GCCC - WAT GCCC-water-Classic

09/01/2020 090120 Bank Statement 1,642.12 11,885.05
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 0289801 BPAY GCCC - WAT GCCC-Water-Classic

17/02/2020 170220 Bank Statement 8,000.34 19,885.39
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 7775003 BPAY COGC - RAT GCCC-Rates-Classic

21/04/2020 210420 Bank Statement 2,355.09 22,240.48
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 8805063 BPAY GCCC - WAT GCCC-Water-Classic

420/002 Land Tax

18/11/2019 181119 Bank Statement 15,899.95 15,899.95
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 6768071 BPAY OSR LAND T LandTax-ClassicMot

420/003 Repairs & Maintenance

08/08/2019 080819 Bank Statement 370.00 370.00
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1753315 Nik's Handyman Services Nik's Handyman Ser

03/03/2020 030320 Bank Statement 82.00 452.00
Narration: Cheque Number 23 Geaffiti Stickers

03/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 7.45 444.55
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

05/03/2020 050320 Bank Statement 380.00 824.55
Narration: Cheque #21 Carpet Cleanign

05/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 34.55 790.00
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

09/03/2020 090320 Bank Statement 1,041.85 1,831.85
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1078228 Nicholas J Owens Classic Motel-Plumbing Wo

09/03/2020 090320 Bank Statement 163.05 1,994.90
Narration: Cheque # 27 Bunnngs Rrpairs

09/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 14.82 1,980.08
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

09/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 94.71 1,885.37
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

10/03/2020 100320 Bank Statement 1,355.20 3,240.57
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1079691 Nik's Handyman Services Classic Motel-Nik'

10/03/2020 100320 Bank Statement 245.00 3,485.57
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1036286 Nicholas J Owens Classic Motel-Plumbing-Ne

10/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 22.27 3,463.30
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

10/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 123.20 3,340.10
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

16/03/2020 160320 Bank Statement 220.25 3,560.35
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1881380 PYMT Pool Centr Pool-ClassicMotel

16/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 20.02 3,540.33
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

26/03/2020 260320 Bank Statement 319.00 3,859.33
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1342816 Coastline Antenna Installations Antenna Re

26/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 29.00 3,830.33
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

31/03/2020 310320 Bank Statement 657.80 4,488.13




CHOMICZ SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

FROM ACCOUNT 200/000 TO 999/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Monday 19 October, 2020 @ 15:44:01

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1357804 PYMT Stoeckeler Classic Motel-Elec

31/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 59.80 4,428.33
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

23/04/2020 230420 Bank Statement 297.33 4,725.66
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1528873 PYMT Stoeckeler Electrical-Classic

23/04/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 27.03 4,698.63
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

18/05/2020 180520 Bank Statement 826.10 5,524.73
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1956820 E & R Bobcat & Excavator Services Classic

18/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 75.10 5,449.63
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

25/05/2020 250520 Bank Statement 303.60 5,753.23
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1222175 PYMT Pool Centr Pool Leak Repair

25/05/2020 250520 Bank Statement 976.00 6,729.23
Narration: Turf Supply

25/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 88.73 6,640.50
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

25/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 27.60 6,612.90
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

27/05/2020 270520 Bank Statement 160.00 6,772.90
Narration: Turf Soil Supply

27/05/2020 270520 Bank Statement 198.08 6,970.98
Narration: Concrete for Garden bed

27/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 14.55 6,956.43
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

27/05/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 18.01 6,938.42
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

12/06/2020 120620 Bank Statement 5,291.00 12,229.42
Narration: WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1286194 Dial A Plumber INV-39412 - Classic Motel-P

12/06/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 481.00 11,748.42
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

19/06/2020 190620 Bank Statement 205.59 11,954.01
Narration: WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1848238 PYMT Stoeckeler Classic Motel-Elec

19/06/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 18.69 11,935.32
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2020

420/004 Insurance

28/11/2019 281119 Bank Statement 2,468.29 2,468.29
Narration: WIBS2911201900000000000375558622

28/11/2019 281119 Journal - Non Cash 191.71 2,660.00
Narration: WIBS2911201900000000000375558622

